
Lubbock Christian () -vs- Midwestern State (8-17)
02/11/89 at Wichita Falls, Texas

 
 

 
 
Lubbock Christian 76

Midwestern State 87

Date: 02/11/89
Site: Wichita Falls, Texas

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Lubbock Christian 35 41 76
Midwestern State 40 47 87

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
33 BLACKWELL, Curry 0 8-15 1-4 4-4 3-6 9 3 1 5 0 3 21
22 SEALE, Glenn 0 5-12 5-8 2-2 0-1 1 5 1 1 0 0 17
21 RANGER, Ron 0 5-5 0-0 1-1 2-2 4 5 4 6 0 0 11
25 WILLIAMS, David 0 4-5 0-0 0-1 1-4 5 5 0 1 0 0 8
20 HOWELL, Keith 0 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6
52 O'GUINN, Cory 0 2-5 0-0 2-3 2-2 4 2 0 2 3 0 6
12 MOORE, Jimmy 0 2-7 1-1 0-1 1-0 1 5 0 1 0 0 5
10 DANCER, Victor 0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
14 HISE, Paul 0 0-2 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 2 2 3 0 1 1
23 MAHANEY, Scott 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 29-58 7-14 11-16 10-18 28 31 8 19 3 4 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 29-58   50.0 % 7-14   50.0 % 11-16   68.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 BURKHALTER, James 0 7-11 0-0 9-11 0-2 2 2 2 0 0 2 23
24 NELSON, James 0 9-14 3-4 0-7 9-2 11 2 3 3 0 1 21
52 ROTH, Chris 0 4-7 0-0 2-4 3-0 3 1 0 1 0 0 10
30 DOBBINS, Charles 0 2-10 0-2 3-5 3-2 5 4 2 2 0 3 7
44 WASHINGTON, Chris 0 2-3 0-0 3-4 3-4 7 5 0 2 0 0 7
54 STEGALL, James 0 3-8 0-0 1-7 1-4 5 3 0 1 1 1 7
12 STARNES, Robert 0 2-6 0-3 1-2 0-4 4 4 2 2 0 0 5
32 BROWNLEE, Darryl 0 2-5 1-1 0-1 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 5
50 JANEK, Brad 0 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 1 2
20 PARMER, Terrence 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 31-64 4-10 21-43 22-22 44 21 9 12 1 8 87

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 31-64   48.4 % 4-10   40.0 % 21-43   48.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Lubbock Christian 35

Midwestern State 40

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
33 BLACKWELL, Curry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 SEALE, Glenn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 RANGER, Ron 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 WILLIAMS, David 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 HOWELL, Keith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 O'GUINN, Cory 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 MOORE, Jimmy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 DANCER, Victor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 HISE, Paul 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 MAHANEY, Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 BURKHALTER, James 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 NELSON, James 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 ROTH, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 DOBBINS, Charles 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 WASHINGTON, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 STEGALL, James 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 STARNES, Robert 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 BROWNLEE, Darryl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 JANEK, Brad 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 PARMER, Terrence 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Lubbock Christian 41

Midwestern State 47

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
33 BLACKWELL, Curry 0 8-15 1-4 4-4 3-6 9 3 1 5 0 3 21
22 SEALE, Glenn 0 5-12 5-8 2-2 0-1 1 5 1 1 0 0 17
21 RANGER, Ron 0 5-5 0-0 1-1 2-2 4 5 4 6 0 0 11
25 WILLIAMS, David 0 4-5 0-0 0-1 1-4 5 5 0 1 0 0 8
20 HOWELL, Keith 0 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6
52 O'GUINN, Cory 0 2-5 0-0 2-3 2-2 4 2 0 2 3 0 6
12 MOORE, Jimmy 0 2-7 1-1 0-1 1-0 1 5 0 1 0 0 5
10 DANCER, Victor 0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
14 HISE, Paul 0 0-2 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 2 2 3 0 1 1
23 MAHANEY, Scott 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 29-58 7-14 11-16 10-18 28 31 8 19 3 4 76
50.0 % 50.0 % 68.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 BURKHALTER, James 0 7-11 0-0 9-11 0-2 2 2 2 0 0 2 23
24 NELSON, James 0 9-14 3-4 0-7 9-2 11 2 3 3 0 1 21
52 ROTH, Chris 0 4-7 0-0 2-4 3-0 3 1 0 1 0 0 10
30 DOBBINS, Charles 0 2-10 0-2 3-5 3-2 5 4 2 2 0 3 7
44 WASHINGTON, Chris 0 2-3 0-0 3-4 3-4 7 5 0 2 0 0 7
54 STEGALL, James 0 3-8 0-0 1-7 1-4 5 3 0 1 1 1 7
12 STARNES, Robert 0 2-6 0-3 1-2 0-4 4 4 2 2 0 0 5
32 BROWNLEE, Darryl 0 2-5 1-1 0-1 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 5
50 JANEK, Brad 0 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 1 2
20 PARMER, Terrence 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 31-64 4-10 21-43 22-22 44 21 9 12 1 8 87
48.4 % 40.0 % 48.8 %


